
Consult Assignment Chart at www.asn.am

Week 1 - Be sure to complete Weekly Grade Check. 

Mon - 9 January 2017 Tue - 10 January 2017 Wed - 11 January 2017 Thu - 12 January 2017 Fri - 13 January 2017

Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments

Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives

http://www.asn.am


Consult Assignment Chart at www.asn.am

Week 2 - Be sure to complete Weekly Grade Check. 

Mon - 16 January 2017 Tue - 17 January 2017 Wed - 18 January 2017 Thu - 19 January 2017 Fri - 20 January 2017

Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments

MLK Day

No School

Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives

http://www.asn.am


Consult Assignment Chart at www.asn.am

Week 3 - Be sure to complete Weekly Grade Check. 

Mon - 23 January 2017 Tue - 24 January 2017 Wed - 25 January 2017 Thu - 26 January 2017 Fri - 27 January 2017

Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments

Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives

http://www.asn.am


Consult Assignment Chart at www.asn.am

Week 4 - Be sure to complete Weekly Grade Check. 

Mon - 30 January 2017 Tue - 31 January 2017 Wed - 1 February 2017 Thu - 2 February 2017 Fri - 3 February 2017

Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments

Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives

http://www.asn.am


Consult Assignment Chart at www.asn.am

Week 5 - Be sure to complete Weekly Grade Check. 

Mon - 6 February 2017 Tue - 7 February 2017 Wed - 8 February 2017 Thu - 9 February 2017 Fri - 10 February 2017

Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments

Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives

http://www.asn.am


Consult Assignment Chart at www.asn.am

Week 6 - Be sure to complete Weekly Grade Check. 

Mon - 13 February 2017 Tue - 14 February 2017 Wed - 15 February 2017 Thu - 16 February 2017 Fri - 17 February 2017

Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments

Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives

http://www.asn.am


Consult Assignment Chart at www.asn.am

Week 7 - Be sure to complete Weekly Grade Check. 

Mon - 20 February 2017 Tue - 21 February 2017 Wed - 22 February 2017 Thu - 23 February 2017 Fri - 24 February 2017

Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments

President’s Day

No School

Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives

http://www.asn.am


Consult Assignment Chart at www.asn.am

Week 8 - Be sure to complete Weekly Grade Check. 

Mon - 27 February 2017 Tue - 28 February 2017 Wed - 1 March 2017 Thu - 2 March 2017 Fri - 3 March 2017

Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments

Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives

http://www.asn.am


Consult Assignment Chart at www.asn.am

Week 9 - Be sure to complete Weekly Grade Check. 

Mon - 6 March 2017 Tue - 7 March 2017 Wed - 8 March 2017 Thu - 9 March 2017 Fri - 10 March 2017

Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments

Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives

http://www.asn.am


Consult Assignment Chart at www.asn.am

Week 10 - Be sure to complete Weekly Grade Check. 

Mon - 13 March 2017 Tue - 14 March 2017 Wed - 15 March 2017 Thu - 16 March 2017 Fri - 17 March 2017

Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments

End of 3rd Quarter

Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives

http://www.asn.am


Consult Assignment Chart at www.asn.am

Week 11 - Be sure to complete Weekly Grade Check. 

Mon - 3 April 2017 Tue - 4 April 2017 Wed - 5 April 2017 Thu - 6 April 2017 Fri - 7 April 2017

Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments

Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives

http://www.asn.am


Consult Assignment Chart at www.asn.am

Week 12 - Be sure to complete Weekly Grade Check. 

Mon - 10 April 2017 Tue - 11 April 2017 Wed - 12 April 2017 Thu - 13 April 2017 Fri - 14 April 2017

Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments

Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives

http://www.asn.am


Consult Assignment Chart at www.asn.am

Week 13 - Be sure to complete Weekly Grade Check. 

Mon - 17 April 2017 Tue - 18 April 2017 Wed - 19 April 2017 Thu - 20 April 2017 Fri - 21 April 2017

Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments

Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives

http://www.asn.am


Consult Assignment Chart at www.asn.am

Week 14 - Be sure to complete Weekly Grade Check. 

Mon - 24 April 2017 Tue - 25 April 2017 Wed - 26 April 2017 Thu - 27 April 2017 Fri - 28 April 2017

Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments

Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives

http://www.asn.am


Consult Assignment Chart at www.asn.am

Week 15 - Be sure to complete Weekly Grade Check.

Mon - 1 May 2017 Tue - 2 May 2017 Wed - 3 May 2017 Thu - 4 May 2017 Fri - 5 May 2017

Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments

Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives

http://www.asn.am


Consult Assignment Chart at www.asn.am

Week 16 - Be sure to complete Weekly Grade Check.

Mon - 8 May 2017 Tue - 9 May 2017 Wed - 10 May 2017 Thu - 11 May 2017 Fri - 12 May 2017

Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments

Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives

http://www.asn.am


Consult Assignment Chart at www.asn.am

Week 17 - Be sure to complete Weekly Grade Check. 

Mon - 15 May 2017 Tue - 16 May 2017 Wed - 17 May 2017 Thu - 18 May 2017 Fri - 19 May 2017

Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments

Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives

http://www.asn.am


Consult Assignment Chart at www.asn.am

Week 18 - Be sure to complete Weekly Grade Check. 

Mon - 22 May 2017 Tue - 23 May 2017 Wed - 24 May 2017 Thu - 25 May 2017 Fri - 26 May 2017

Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments

Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives

http://www.asn.am


Consult Assignment Chart at www.asn.am

Week 19 - Be sure to complete Weekly Grade Check. 

Mon - 29 May 2017 Tue - 30 May 2017 Wed - 31 May 2017 Thu - 1 June 2017 Fri - 2 June 2017

Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments

Memorial Day

No School

Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives

http://www.asn.am


Consult Assignment Chart at www.asn.am

Week 20 - Be sure to complete Weekly Grade Check. 

Mon - 5 June 2017 Tue - 6 June 2017 Wed - 7 June 2017 Thu - 8 June 2017 Fri - 9 June 2017

Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments Assignments

End of 4th Semester

Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives Objectives

http://www.asn.am

